

Young AmeriTowne®

of Kansas

SPRING 2024 ENROLLMENT FORM

FEES REDUCED! NOW ONLY \$25 PER STUDENT!

- 1) Visit our website for a short video / testimonial about this amazing program: https://www.nex-generation.org/young-ameritowne.
- 2) Curriculum & Fees: Curriculum includes teacher training, student workbooks, student and business checkbooks, and other materials to help create successful classroom and onsite Towne experiences for you and your students. Fees are now only \$25/student and are due on your school's Towne date.
- 3) Please complete and return a copy of this form, indicating the current number of students per grade for the spring 2024 semester. We will contact you to finalize enrollment, schedule your "Day at Towne" this spring, and plan for an incredible, hands-on learning experience.

Contact F	Person:					
Phone:						
Email:						
Participating Grade(s) & Current Student Count:						
	4	5	6	7	8	Other





School:

ENROLLMENT DEADLINE: DECEMBER 1
TEACHER TRAINING DATES: 1/17, 1/24, 2/7

AmeriTowne is a unique, hands-on lesson in free enterprise that introduces students to the basic principles of our economic system. After engaging in classroom exercises at your school, students run their own, life-like Towne at Young AmeriTowne of Kansas in Lenora.

Financial Literacy * Banking *
Government * Community *
Career Development * Hands-On *
Fun * Rewarding *
"Best Field Trip Ever"

YOUNG AMERITOWNE® OF KANSAS

235 S. Chapman, Lenora, KS

Administered by:
Nex-Generation Round Up for Youth
Jacque Beckman, Executive Director
P.O. Box 158, 145 N. Main
Lenora, KS 67645
877.567.7872

www.nex-generation.org

Young AmeriTowne of Kansas® in the
Northwest Kansas area is being administered by
Nex-Generation Round Up for Youth, Inc.,
under a license from Young Americans Center
for Financial Education in Denver, CO. "Young
AmeriTowne" and "Young Americans Center for
Financial Education" are registered trademarks
of Young Americans Center for Financial
Education, Denver, CO, and the Young
AmeriTowne logo is a trademark of Young
Americans Center for Financial Education,
Denver, CO.